03 September 2023 Sunday

44th Race Starts At:15:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 SULUNBIKE(3)
2 TOPAZ GIRL(9)
3 BUYUKDUNYA(7)
4 BERKENIN KIZI(8)

5 SAH DRAGON(4)
6 SANCAR(2)

7 TUNCER(5)

8 \iZIGOT(6)

KARASUN(1)

Pick(3) 55,10 +, Quinella(3/9) 7,40 t, Exacta(3/9) 25,10 +, 3rd double(4/3) 27,80

Age
7yochh

4yo chm
4yochh
4yo chm
5yochh
6yogrh
Byochh
5yogrh

Byochh

1.)405.000 &
1.)116438 ¢

Sire

KAIZBERT (RU) - ROVALI
KAIZBERT (RU) - GEVIKNAZ
KAIZBERT (RU) - RHEM
KAIZBERT (RU) - IPEKELA
SAHSEHRIYAR- LAAS
ALTAHA - RENGIN

KAIZBERT (RU) - FORRAYDR
KAIZBERT (RU) - SORKUNKIZ

KAIZBERT (RU) - DEBRA

Dam
60

56

58

56

60

60

60

60

60

Race Result
G3/ULS-W
2.)162.000 ¢
2)46.575¢
Weight Jockey Owner
VEDABIS  MEH.CELIK E.KOCA
H.KARATAS $AH. YILDIRIM ATEPEBASI
ASOZEN GUV. SAHLI KKAYALIK
AKURSUN  FAT. KURU iB.B.OGULLARI
MER.GELIK H.TAR. DIKENCIK MOzGUL
MCICEK MUR. AKTAS EN.KARATAS
MKAYA CAH. GETINSU KKAYALIK
OYILDIRIM MER. GELIK E.KOCA
O.BOLAT EM. TURAN H.ATAS

53 kg, 58 kg, 60 kg,

3.)81.000 ¢
3.)23.288 ¢
Trainer Time
1.46.47 5,10
1.46.68 1,55
147.28 425
1.47.89 1,85
14793 21,10
1.48.33 7,35
151.15 5,00
1.55.76 4,85
Withdrawn

Win
6.97(5)
37.12(1)
131(3)
2241(2)
1.16(8)
2.82(7)
9.59(4)
6.78(6)

0.04(9)

PSF

istanbul Racecourse (63rd Day)

1600 Turf

440500 ¢
4)11644 ¢

St Margin
1,5 Lengths

4 Lengths
4 Lengths

Neck 15 Lengths

Late Start RT
99

93

103

100

89

95

101

98

88



